Date Day Time Level Paper Paper Name
29.10.2024 Tuesday 4.00pm-6.00pm Final 17 Cost Accounting Standards/ Cost and
Management Audit
30.10.2024 Wednesday 4.00pm-6.00pm Final 17 Cost Accounting Standards/ Cost and
Management Audit
01.11.2024 Friday 5.30pm-7.30pm Final 17 Cost Accounting Standards/ Cost and
Management Audit
04.11.2024 Monday 3.00pm-5.00pm Final 15 Income Tax Return Filing/ Direct Tax
Laws and International Taxation
05.11.2024 Tuesday 4.00pm-6.00pm Final 17 Cost Accounting Standards/ Cost and
Management Audit
Audit and key managerial positions
07.11.2024 Thursday 3.00pm-5.00pm Final 13 including Directors/ Corporate and
Economic Laws
13.11.2024 Wednesday 3.00pm-5.00pm Final 18 Indian Accounting Standards IND
AS/Corporate Financial Reporting
15.11.2024 Friday 3.00pm-5.00pm Final 18 Indian Accounting Standards IND
AS/Corporate Financial Reporting
19.11.2024 Tuesday 3.00pm-5.00pm Final 18 Indian Accounting Standards IND
AS/Corporate Financial Reporting
23.11.2024 Saturday 3.00pm-5.00pm Final 18 Indian Accounting Standards IND

AS/Corporate Financial Reporting




26.11.2024 Tuesday 3.00pm-5.00pm Final 18 Indian Accounting Standards IND
AS/Corporate Financial Reporting
28.11.2024 Thursday 3.00pm-5.00pm Final 18 Indian Accounting Standards IND

AS/Corporate Financial Reporting




